
Ergebnis - Team

Platz Bahn Team Geasamtpins Schnitt

1 (25) 196,67

2 (26) 191,17

3 (27) 190,08

4 (30) 178,00

5 (23) 171,50

6 (24) 169,83

7 (21) 168,58

8 (22) 164,25

9 (18) 163,58

10 (28) 162,08

11 (14) 157,17

12 (13) 151,33

13 (16) 144,08

14 (17) 143,67

15 (15) 143,08

16 (10) 139,58

17 (8) 138,17

18 (29) 128,50

19 (20) 125,42

20 (9) 122,58

21 (19) 107,17

22 0,00

23 0,00

24 0,00

25 0,00

26 0,00

27 0,00

28 0,00

29 0,00

30 0,00

31 0,00

32 0,00

Bester Schnitt Bahn Schnitt

(21) 174,00

(26) 173,00

(17) 170,33

(27) 218,00

(26) 218,00

(25) 209,00

(19) 68,33

(17) 95,00

(19) 103,67

Nächster Cup: Datum auf 'Start' - nächster Cup eingeben

Calitstenics II

Herzfoelde 

Calitstenics I 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Feuerwerktraum

Wacker Suffnasen

Motzner A-Team 

die Kaputten

FW Waltersdorf

MSV Proleten

Herzfooelde

FW Alt Golßen 

FW Golßen 

Iron Pinbreaker l

Iron Pinbreaker ll

Union Strikers 

Airport Boys

Quartier Bayerischer Platz e.V. Team l

Quartier Bayerischer Platz e.V. Team lI

Unberechenbar 

Schöne 9

Parksafe 

0

1717

1675

1658

1542

1505

1471

1286

0

0

2360

2294

2281

2136

2058

Calitstenics I Sebastian Herold

Vereins Cup
Montag, 8. Juli 2024

Name Team

Frauen

Männer

tiefster Schnitt

Gitti Riedel

Katrin Niemann

Mandy Pollesche

Christian Raasch

Tobi Schüler

Jeffrey Kriegbaum

2038

2023

1971

1963

1945

1886

1816

1729

1724

Tobias Pollesche

Karsten Kühnast

Unberechenbar 

Iron Pinbreaker ll

FW Waltersdorf

Union Strikers 

Iron Pinbreaker ll

Iron Pinbreaker l

Calitstenics I 

FW Waltersdorf


